zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
ZNID-GPON-4210, 4211, 4213
✓ Triple Play Services - RF
Video or IP Video, VoIP,
High Speed Internet
Access
✓ No New Home Wiring -
HPNA supported

■ MTBF: greater than 100,000 hours
zNID - Zhone's Intelligent NID
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-4210 Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4211 Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4213 Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4216-RFOG Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, RF Return, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4210-OPTITAP Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, OptiTap support, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4211-OPTITAP Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, OptiTap support, with fiber termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4213-OPTITAP Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, OptiTap support, with fiber termination
enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4216-RFOG-OPTITAP Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, RF Return, HPNA-Coax, HPNA-Phone, OptiTap support, with fiber
termination enclosure.
ZNID-GPON-4210-EL Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, Electronics only, without fiber termination enclosure. (Fiber enclosure sold
separately as ZNID-ENCL-FIBER)
ZNID-GPON-4211-EL Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, Electronics only, without fiber termination enclosure (Fiber enclosure
sold separately as ZNID-ENCL-FIBER)
ZNID-GPON-4213-EL Outdoor ONT, 2x voice, 3x FE, RF Overlay, HPNA coax, HPNA phone line, Electronics only, without fiber
termination enclosure. (Fiber enclosure sold separately as ZNID-ENCL-FIBER)
ZNID-ENCL-FIBER zNID-421x fiber termination enclosure used to terminate and store fiber. (GPON and Active Ethernet electronics
sold separately.)
ZNID-ENCL-FIBER-OPTITAP zNID-421x fiber termination enclosure used to terminate and store fiber. OptiTap support. (GPON and Active